Position

Electronic Technician

Seasonal Employee

Electronic Technician

Seasonal Employee

Other Positions Held

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Water and Energy
Management Systems
Support Division

Water and Energy
Management Systems
Support Division

Water and Energy
Management Systems
Support Division

Water and Energy
Management Systems
Support Division

Total Wages

$89,761

$83,179

$82,198

$24,430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,402

$683

$50,630

$0



