Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electronic Technician		Turlock Irrigation District	Water and Energy Management Systems Support Division	\$89,761	\$41,402
Seasonal Employee		Turlock Irrigation District	Water and Energy Management Systems Support Division	\$83,179	\$683
Electronic Technician		Turlock Irrigation District	Water and Energy Management Systems Support Division	\$82,198	\$50,630
Seasonal Employee		Turlock Irrigation District	Water and Energy Management Systems Support Division	\$24,430	\$0